
Albuquerque KTC August 2025 Calendar 
 

Date Day Time Event 

Aug 3 Sun 9:30-10:30 am Chenrezik/Amitabha Puja (refuge not required) 

  10:30 am Sitting and Walking Meditation 

Aug 4 Mon 5:30-7 pm Kon Chog Chidu (no tsog) (refuge required) 

Aug 9 Sat 10 am Green Tara 

Aug 10 Sun 9:30-10:30 am Chenrezik/Amitabha Puja (refuge not required) 

  10:30 am Sitting and Walking Meditation 

Aug 16 Sat 10 am Monthly business meeting 

Aug 17 Sun 9:30-10:30 am Chenrezik/Amitabha Puja (refuge not required) 

  10:30 am Sitting and Walking Meditation 

Aug 18 Mon 5:30-7 pm Kon Chog Chidu (no tsog) (refuge required) 

Aug 24 Sun 9:30-10:30 am Chenrezik/Amitabha Puja (refuge not required) 

  10:30-11 am Sitting and Walking Meditation 

  11-11:30 am Calling the Guru from Afar practice 

Aug 31 Sun 9:30-10:30 am Chenrezik/Amitabha Puja (refuge not required) 

  10:30 am Sitting and Walking Meditation 

Sept 1 Mon 
1:30-3 pm    

Labor Day 
Kon Chog Chidu (no tsog) (refuge required) 

 

Unless otherwise specified, all activities take place at ABQ KTC, 139 La Plata NW, Albuquerque  NM  
Mailing address:  PO Box 30335, Albuquerque NM  87190 

www.abqktc.org 
 

For Chenrezik/Amitahba Pujas Zoom Meeting 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83588385306?pwd=3BjSt0iUm1S6GlQWmeGoeNtG3QOaHa.1 
Meeting ID: 835 8838 5306 Passcode: 347351 
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